

Yolo County Retired Peace Officers Association

The Yolo County Retired Peace Officers Association (YCRPOA), was formed in 2002, and was officially incorporated as a non-profit organization in 2008, for the purpose of collecting funds to construct and maintain a permanent monument to honor Yolo County law enforcement officers killed in the line of duty. After years of fundraising, the YCRPOA achieved its goal, and on May 11, 2013, the Yolo County Peace Officers Memorial monument was unveiled in front of the former Yolo County courthouse in Woodland. Each year in May, during National Police Week, the YCRPOA hosts a ceremony honoring Yolo County law enforcement officers, who have made the ultimate sacrifice, and whose names are memorialized on the monument.

The YCRPOA also helps in a number of ways by providing: financial and emotional support and assistance in times of need, scholarships, mentoring and promoting increased communication and camaraderie.

<u>-remscromp Appredition</u>			
FIRST NAME:	MI: LAST	NAME:	
Address:			
City:			-
Phone:	_ Cell Phone:		
E-mail address:		DOB:	
Retired from / past employer:			_
Position / rank:			
Spouse's name:			
Signature of applicant (required):		Date:	

Membershin Application

Send no money now. Dues are payable during the first guarter of the year. New member dues are payable upon applicant's notification of approval for admission, and are prorated by the quarter.

Mail completed application to: YCRPOA, P.O. Box 8027, Woodland, CA 95776

Received (signature/date): ______ Reviewed by (signature/date): ______